

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27853/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/04/2012
in CR No. 6/2012 passed by the High Court of M.P at Gwalior)

AJAY GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJU @ RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date : 12/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 27.04.2016.

(Rajni Mukhi)
SR. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER